
60 800
61 056
74 568
74 869

830 314
930 797

handshower 3S
shower hose
Glider
Glider
wall hook
Body

handdouche 3S
doucheslang
glijstuk
glijstuk
wandhouder
buis, boven individueel kruisbaar

Handbrause 3S
Brauseschlauch
Gleitschieber
Gleitschieber
Wandhalter
Gehäuse

Brause-Set60830 shower set doucheset

A_6083000

8 30 314

9 30 797

600 mm

60 800

61 056

� 9.’08 74 568

10.’08 74 869�

KLUDI ZENTA 3S

B.33-110

60830


